ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 6
MGA5024ZB-O15 24V 0.25A Protechnic fan
SKU: 652075360158
Price: $9.14
Categories: Fans
Tags: Protechnic
Product Link:
/
Product Description
MGA5024ZB-O15 24V 0.25A 5015 9000RPM Protechnic fan
Product model: MGA5024ZB-015
Brand Name: Protechnic
Voltage: 24V
Speed: 9000RPM
Current: 0.25A
Noise: 45.3dB-A
Bearing: ball
Dimensions: 50x50x15 mm
Air volume:23.84CFM
Weight: 29g
Rated Voltage:D.C.24.0v
perating voltage:D.C.12.0V~27.6V
Start up voltage:D.C.12.0V(At 25℃ Power ON/OFF )
Current:0.25A
Power:6.0ow
9,000+10%rpm (At 25℃,To record speed after fan running
Speed
normal,This time about 3~5minutes)
Air flow (at zero static pressure)
23.84CFM(0.675m3/min)Min:21.46CFM(0.608m3lmin)
Air pressure (at zero air flow)
13.02mmH.O(0.513inchH,O) Min:10.55mmH,O (0.415inchHzO)
Acoustical noise:45.3dB(A) Max:49.8dB(A)
Life expectancy:70,000hrs continuous at 40℃,15~65% relative humidityMin 10Meg Ohm
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 6
between internal stator and lead wire (+) at
lnsulation resistance
500vDC
5mA max at 6o0VAC 50Hz 1 second between frame and (+)
Dielectric strength
terminal
perating temperature and humidity
-10 to 70℃,5% to 90%RH
Storage temperature and humidity
-40 to 70℃,5% to 95% RH
Lock rotor protection
Yes
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 6 of 6
Scan for product details: